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RO BIB PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PVIAC BOYS' RACE RESULTS
61 214 1 EDWARD PRYZYBLA S HAMPSHIRE 25.01
56 113 2 WESTON DEN OUDEN N MOHAWK 25.45
1 120 3 NATE JONES N NORTHAMPTON 25.62

28 111 4 BEN MARTINO N MOHAWK 25.99
13 100 5 DANIEL DUCEY S MINNECHAUG 26.21
9 20 6 BECKETT BAIRD N AMHERST 26.34

70 114 7 LIAM GREEN N MOHAWK 26.71
33 212 8 DAWSON KELLY S HAMPSHIRE 26.81
5 210 9 EVAN NOVAK S HAMPSHIRE 26.85

30 132 10 COLIN FREEMAN S ST MARYS 27.20
19 211 11 ZACH AMES S HAMPSHIRE 27.21
2 130 12 MANNY UMANA KIMURA S ST MARYS 27.61

14 110 13 PHINEAS TUTTMAN N MOHAWK 27.64
42 112 14 MICHAEL HARRISON N MOHAWK 27.88
29 122 15 THOMAS MICHAELSON N NORTHAMPTON 27.93
21 241 16 JAMES SCOTT S PVCICS 28.13
39 82 17 MORGAN LILLEY N LONGMEADOW 28.26
35 242 18 CLAYTON ENGLISH S PVCICS 28.44
3 140 19 CONNOR CARRIER N WESTFIELD 28.47

31 142 20 RUDY CHARLAND N WESTFIELD 28.73
53 83 21 MACK FRICK N LONGMEADOW 28.98
18 151 22 CHRISTIAN BACH S SOUTHWICK 29.11
17 141 23 BILLY FOUCHE N WESTFIELD 29.22
84 115 24 GAGE PATENAUDE N MOHAWK 29.27
36 12 25 JOE LIQUORI N AGAWAM 29.36
75 215 26 JON DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 29.46
11 80 27 SAMUEL BLUMBERG N LONGMEADOW 29.59
22 11 28 EVAN BOURGEOIS N AGAWAM 29.97
63 244 29 TEDDY SCOTT S PVCICS 30.56
12 90 30 JACOB BELDEN S LUDLOW 30.63
47 213 31 AJ DYBACKI S HAMPSHIRE 30.65
98 116 32 ALEX SCHREIBER N MOHAWK 30.69

126 118 33 OWEN HEILMAN N MOHAWK 31.13
81 85 34 CODY GRODSKY N LONGMEADOW 31.65
52 63 35 STEPHEN VENTURA S POPE FRANCIS 31.81
66 64 36 MICHAEL WOLANSKI S POPE FRANCIS 32.06
26 91 37 ADAM LIMA S LUDLOW 32.08
27 101 38 SHAUN BUTEAU S MINNECHAUG 32.19
57 124 39 AUGUST DOUGLAS N NORTHAMPTON 32.36
23 21 40 NOAH VAMOSY N AMHERST 32.70
51 23 41 GENE DOERR N AMHERST 32.71

112 117 42 REID MCCOY N MOHAWK 32.84
45 143 43 DECLAN MATTHEWS N WESTFIELD 32.85
43 123 44 ALEX SIROIS N NORTHAMPTON 32.88
6 230 45 LUKE CARANDO N E.LONGMEADOW 32.91

58 134 46 CARTER LABRIE S ST MARYS 33.02
32 152 47 SEAN CROWLEY S SOUTHWICK 33.19
64 14 48 CHRISTIAN FISK N AGAWAM 33.20
67 84 49 COLE HAAG N LONGMEADOW 33.41
68 94 50 JACOB WADAS S LUDLOW 33.64
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8 10 51 BRANDON BOURGEOIS N AGAWAM 33.65
10 60 52 KEEGAN SEARS S POPE FRANCIS 33.67

123 88 53 MAX BOSKOVIC N LONGMEADOW 33.75
54 93 54 CONNOR GRAVELIN S LUDLOW 34.07
73 145 55 PACEY GAUTHIER N WESTFIELD 34.20
93 26 56 JOSH KELLOGG N AMHERST 34.36

140 119 57 TRAVIS RUSSELL N MOHAWK 34.44
37 22 58 KYLE CROSBY N AMHERST 34.63
50 13 59 CODY NGUYEN N AGAWAM 34.83
79 25 60 ALDEN HINKEL N AMHERST 35.19
59 144 61 JACK CLARK N WESTFIELD 35.33
71 125 62 CONOR STILES N NORTHAMPTON 35.38
44 133 63 MIKE CALLAHAN S ST MARYS 35.42
16 131 64 RYAN SWEENY S ST MARYS 35.72
25 81 65 LEONARDO KWASNIK N LONGMEADOW 36.06
41 102 66 ERIK SAARELA S MINNECHAUG 36.32
65 24 67 JAMES OWEN N AMHERST 36.44
69 104 68 SHAWN NORDSTROM S MINNECHAUG 36.74

107 27 69 MATTHEW OWEN N AMHERST 36.92
89 216 70 BRANDON COUTURE S HAMPSHIRE 37.32
49 243 71 WILLIAM TUTTLE S PVCICS 37.37

120 18 72 KANNON BEHRENS N AGAWAM 37.44
80 65 73 LOGAN ONDRICK S POPE FRANCIS 37.47
86 136 74 GRANT LABRIE S ST MARYS 37.76
34 232 75 DYLAN DULCHINOS N E.LONGMEADOW 37.77
95 86 76 AIDEN DEWOLF N LONGMEADOW 37.99
82 95 77 CAM SMITH S LUDLOW 38.14

134 19 78 QUINTON GILL N AGAWAM 38.18
72 135 79 CHAD HOCKENBERRY S ST MARYS 38.99
40 92 80 DREW WOISHNIS S LUDLOW 39.02
55 103 81 STEPHEN PUTNAM S MINNECHAUG 39.12
96 96 82 COLIN LANIERO S LUDLOW 39.82
99 127 83 JACK SULLIVAN N NORTHAMPTON 39.96

106 17 84 COLIN SCHLOSSER N AGAWAM 40.39
46 153 85 CONNOR SAGAN S SOUTHWICK 40.57

109 87 86 MAX RUSSO N LONGMEADOW 40.86
103 217 87 CADE CEFALO S HAMPSHIRE 41.78
78 15 88 JUSTIN DAVIS N AGAWAM 42.01

137 89 89 HENRY LUKEZIC N LONGMEADOW 42.13
85 126 90 SCHUYLER TRAPANI N NORTHAMPTON 42.26
20 231 91 WYATT POOLE N E.LONGMEADOW 42.32

127 129 92 SAM LOCKETT N NORTHAMPTON 42.47
92 16 93 DAN HARPIN N AGAWAM 42.80
74 155 94 ADAM ROKICKI S SOUTHWICK 43.26

121 28 95 QUINN SCHEIN N AMHERST 44.65
60 154 96 SETH DOE S SOUTHWICK 45.48

113 128 97 CALVIN COTE-L'HEUREUX N NORTHAMPTON 49.56
48 233 98 LUKE WILLIAMSON N E.LONGMEADOW 58.67
24 61 DECLAN SEARS S POPE FRANCIS DNF
38 62 CONOR ONDRICK S POPE FRANCIS DNF
7 240 SEBASTIAN ENGLISH S PVCICS DNF
4 150 JAMESON CROWLEY S SOUTHWICK DNF

135 29 ROCCO MOSHELLA N AMHERST DNS
15 121 BURKE WARREN N NORTHAMPTON DNS

110 97 CHRISTOPHER FOGG S LUDLOW DNS
124 98 MICHAEL SWEWCZAK S LUDLOW DNS
138 99 LIAM SMYTH S LUDLOW DNS
62 234 X N E.LONGMEADOW
76 235 X N E.LONGMEADOW
90 236 X N E.LONGMEADOW

104 237 X N E.LONGMEADOW
118 238 X N E.LONGMEADOW
132 239 X N E.LONGMEADOW
87 146 X N WESTFIELD

101 147 X N WESTFIELD
115 148 X N WESTFIELD
129 149 X N WESTFIELD
117 218 X S HAMPSHIRE
131 219 X S HAMPSHIRE
83 105 X S MINNECHAUG
97 106 X S MINNECHAUG

111 107 X S MINNECHAUG
125 108 X S MINNECHAUG
139 109 X S MINNECHAUG
94 66 X S POPE FRANCIS

108 67 X S POPE FRANCIS
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122 68 X S POPE FRANCIS
136 69 X S POPE FRANCIS
77 245 X S PVCICS
91 246 X S PVCICS

105 247 X S PVCICS
119 248 X S PVCICS
133 249 X S PVCICS
88 156 X S SOUTHWICK

102 157 X S SOUTHWICK
116 158 X S SOUTHWICK
130 159 X S SOUTHWICK
100 137 X S ST MARYS
114 138 X S ST MARYS
128 139 X S ST MARYS
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PVIAC RACE RESULTS DIVISION TOP 10 BOYS

NORTH DIVISION
PLC RACER DIV SCH. TIME PTS
1 WESTON DEN OUDEN N MOHAWK 25.45 10
2 NATE JONES N NORTHAMPTON 25.62 9
3 BEN MARTINO N MOHAWK 25.99 8
4 BECKETT BAIRD N AMHERST 26.34 7
5 LIAM GREEN N MOHAWK 26.71 6
6 PHINEAS TUTTMAN N MOHAWK 27.64 5
7 MICHAEL HARRISON N MOHAWK 27.88 4
8 THOMAS MICHAELSON N NORTHAMPTON 27.93 3
9 MORGAN LILLEY N LONGMEADOW 28.26 2
10 CONNOR CARRIER N WESTFIELD 28.47 1

SOUTH DIVISION
PLC RACER DIV SCH. TIME PTS
1 EDWARD PRYZYBLA S HAMPSHIRE 25.01 10
2 DANIEL DUCEY S MINNECHAUG 26.21 9
3 DAWSON KELLY S HAMPSHIRE 26.81 8
4 EVAN NOVAK S HAMPSHIRE 26.85 7
5 COLIN FREEMAN S ST MARYS 27.20 6
6 ZACH AMES S HAMPSHIRE 27.21 5
7 MANNY UMANA KIMURA S ST MARYS 27.61 4
8 JAMES SCOTT S PVCICS 28.13 3
9 CLAYTON ENGLISH S PVCICS 28.44 2
10 CHRISTIAN BACH S SOUTHWICK 29.11 1

DIVISION TEAM RESULTS BOYS  HAMPSHIRE S 102.07
HAMPSHIRE S 110.34

NORTH PLC SCHOOL TIME PTS LONGMEADOW N 116.58
1 MOHAWK N 105.79 7 HAMPSHIRE S 124.12
2 LONGMEADOW N 118.48 6 AMHERST N 131.28
3 NORTHAMPTON N 118.79 5 AGAWAM N 135.14
4 WESTFIELD N 119.27 4 WESTFIELD N 141.85
5 AMHERST N 126.11 3 PVCICS S 150.04
6 AGAWAM N 126.18 2 MINNECHAUG S 159.29
7 E.LONGMEADOW N 171.67 1 E.LONGMEADOWN 170.85

POPE FRANCIS S DNF
SOUTH 1 HAMPSHIRE S 105.88 7 PVCICS S DNF

2 ST MARYS S 123.25 6 MINNECHAUG S DNF
3 PVCICS S 124.50 5 PVCICS S DNF
4 LUDLOW S 130.42 4
5 MINNECHAUG S 131.46 3
6 POPE FRANCIS S 135.01 2
7 SOUTHWICK S 146.13 1
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DIVISION STANDINGS BOYS
NORTH

SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 TOTAL
1 MOHAWK 7 7 6 7 7 34
3 NORTHAMPTON 6 6 7 6 5 30
4 LONGMEADOW 5 5 5 4 6 25
5 AMHERST 3 4 3 5 3 18
6 WESTFIELD 4 2 4 0 4 14
7 AGAWAM 2 3 2 3 2 12
8 E.LONGMEADOW 0 1 0 0 1 2

SOUTH
SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 TOTAL

1 HAMPSHIRE 7 6 7 7 7 34
2 POPE FRANCIS 6 5 6 6 2 25
3 PVCICS 4 4 5 5 5 23
4 ST MARYS 5 3 4 4 6 22
5 LUDLOW 3 1 2 3 4 13
6 MINNECHAUG 0 2 3 1 3 9
7 SOUTHWICK 0 0 0 2 1 3

LEAGUE TOP 30 RACERS
PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PTS

1 EDWARD PRYZYBLA S HAMPSHIRE 25.01 30
2 WESTON DEN OUDEN N MOHAWK 25.45 29
3 NATE JONES N NORTHAMPTON 25.62 28
4 BEN MARTINO N MOHAWK 25.99 27
5 DANIEL DUCEY S MINNECHAUG 26.21 26
6 BECKETT BAIRD N AMHERST 26.34 25
7 LIAM GREEN N MOHAWK 26.71 24
8 DAWSON KELLY S HAMPSHIRE 26.81 23
9 EVAN NOVAK S HAMPSHIRE 26.85 22

10 COLIN FREEMAN S ST MARYS 27.20 21
11 ZACH AMES S HAMPSHIRE 27.21 20
12 MANNY UMANA KIMURA S ST MARYS 27.61 19
13 PHINEAS TUTTMAN N MOHAWK 27.64 18
14 MICHAEL HARRISON N MOHAWK 27.88 17
15 THOMAS MICHAELSON N NORTHAMPTON 27.93 16
16 JAMES SCOTT S PVCICS 28.13 15
17 MORGAN LILLEY N LONGMEADOW 28.26 14
18 CLAYTON ENGLISH S PVCICS 28.44 13
19 CONNOR CARRIER N WESTFIELD 28.47 12
20 RUDY CHARLAND N WESTFIELD 28.73 11
21 MACK FRICK N LONGMEADOW 28.98 10
22 CHRISTIAN BACH S SOUTHWICK 29.11 9
23 BILLY FOUCHE N WESTFIELD 29.22 8
24 GAGE PATENAUDE N MOHAWK 29.27 7
25 JOE LIQUORI N AGAWAM 29.36 6
26 JON DUNN S HAMPSHIRE 29.46 5
27 SAMUEL BLUMBERG N LONGMEADOW 29.59 4
28 EVAN BOURGEOIS N AGAWAM 29.97 3
29 TEDDY SCOTT S PVCICS 30.56 2
30 JACOB BELDEN S LUDLOW 30.63 1


